
BTM

OREGON CITY, OR

7/8-7/9

PEE WEE

SATURDAY

Name Horse's Name Time

RYANN MITCHELL EMMA 21.308

MACEY JO DUDLEY ROOTBEER 24.785

SHAYLEE BRINKMAN MISSY 26.397

WYLIE STURM JETT 32.328

CHARLEE MITCHELL CRUISER 33.494

JOIE SMITH JETT 34.312

CHARLEE HOGE GABBY 49.993

SUNNIE SMITH FANNY 53.116

ASHLYNN BURNS TINKERBELL 75.756

PAISLEY PURDY FANNY 77.703

SUNDAY

Name Horse's Name Time

RYANN MITCHELL EMMA 20.641

MACEY JO DUDLEY ROOTBEER 22.928

CHARLEE MITCHELL CRUISER 30.187

CHARLEE HOGE GABBY 40.977

JOIE SMITH JETT 45.949

GARETT HAWES FANCI 50.503

SUNNIE SMITH FANNY 56.082

WYATT HAWES COPPER 60.775

OPEN

SATURDAY

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 KENDRA PINKOWSKI DASHING JOLENE 17.591 $346.10

2 MELISSA ROLL ROCKS E FIREWATER 17.677 $294.81

3 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.707 $230.72

4 CAROLYN JENSEN THR WATCH ME PERK 17.734 $179.45

5 CATHY LEMKE JS BABY DANCER 17.787 $128.18

6 TERRIE WHITE MISSIN BUGS "RASCAL" 17.876 $102.54

BRAYA HUTTON HADA PEPPYMINT LENA 17.914

BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 18.012

KATHLEEN SHELTON CAPTAINS HOLDING ACES 18.067

MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 18.068

EMILY MAYER SMARTS IN ME 18.073

HEATHER HOGE TMT JET FLY 18.08

Division II

1 KATIE AYRES APRILS BARLEE JETTIE 18.122 $306.17



2 TIFFANY DURAN IMA LADY MACKAY 18.175 $260.79

3 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.23 $204.10

4 KYM VANBERGEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 18.242 $158.74

5 KAREN MITCHELL DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX 18.256 $113.39

6 SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC 18.282 $90.71

RONDA MELTON BLAZIN JETSON HONOR 18.305

HENNIEMAR SCHAK SONITA LAST GUN "BOBBY" 18.306

DIANNE RYAN HAWKS AND RUFFLES 18.323

JOAN BENHAM GOTTA GO RUN 18.325

LAUREN CASSIDY CHICKS 18.345

ANDREA SARACCO KEEP WATCH N ME 18.35

AMY SMITH FANNY 18.431

MARK LONGTAIN REIGN 18.45

JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE "INDY" 18.462

MONICA BERGLUND LOOKS LIKE N ANGEL 18.462

ANDREA MCCARTHY NAUGHTY FRENCHMAN 18.475

KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 18.535

GARY TROTTIER NATURALLY IM STETSON 18.55

MARCIE DJOSELAND STITCH 18.579

Division III

1 LORI HOGARTY MOVE DAT CASH 18.592 $266.26

2 AUTUMN BAUERSFELD THIS FRECKLE CAT 18.594 $226.77

3 CAROLYN JENSEN BLAZIN DASH THUNDER 18.602 $177.48

4 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN "ZELDA" 18.604 $138.03

5 HAILEY SCHEWE WATCH FRENCHMANSDEVA 18.605 $98.59

6 CATHY LEMKE SOLDIER BOY 18.618 $78.87

SANDI JOHNSON KELLYS LANE FAMOUS "SISTER" 18.623

WENDY MAYER NOBLE CONQUISTIDOR 18.638

SUMMER EMICK TK JUDGING BY THE MONEY 18.698

COURTNEY SCHUDEL LADY ASSASSIN 18.701

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 18.768

ASHLEY WOLF HAD A TINKERBELL 18.797

GLENNA GAMBLE DAYS GOOD DRAW 18.805

JESSICA TROTTIER SIR QUINCY JAY 18.822

TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" 18.822

JENNIFER WEBB KARLAS VALENTINE 18.829

TIFFANY DURAN A DANDY BIANKUS(IF) 18.879

DUSTI DEVORE MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA 18.883

SIERRA FERGUSON STYLIN IRISH CHROME 18.904

SHANNA SCHNEIDER DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE 18.925

KAYLIE HOLLAND WARPAINT BARBIE 18.951

HOLLY PRINCE SKIPS DASH TA FAME 18.98

COLLETTE JOCHIM CP BROOK 19.004

CATHERINE WHITE JEZEBELS DEVIL WOMAN "GRETA" 19.014

TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 19.058

SKYLAR HEERMANN RICKY BOBBY 19.061

Division IV



1 CATHY JO BROWN CR CHASING D CASH 19.116 $226.32

2 EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" 19.141 $192.76

3 CARRIE ENSOR KNIGHT RECKLESS PLAN 19.185 $150.85

4 KAY GLENN CQS SUGAR DUN GOLD 19.24 $117.33

5 DUSTY BOONE GO SHE ROCKET "409" 19.254 $83.80

6 BREANNE WOLFE TK MONTANA FAME 19.282 $67.04

RACHEL CAMERON RASTUS SHU SHU 19.347

LORI DAWSON CX NATIVE OLENA 19.379

KYLIE MACLACHLAN MOLLY 19.409

NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 19.466

JANET ANDYKE JACKIE BEE 19.468

HALLIE SCHWIRSE HURRICANE MONEY PENNY 19.585

Division V

1 SHEILA MCCOIN CHICKSA BREEZIN 19.597 $186.38

2 RALEY POLICH BAY THUNDER 19.598 $158.74

3 COLLETTE JOCHIM TRUE CORONA 19.658 $124.23

4 ELENA BOEHME DIAMOND 19.687 $96.62

5 MARCIE HYKE BUG EM MATATA 19.852 $69.02

6 RONNA SCHEWE DR MIKE 19.86 $55.21

BETTY RAMERMAN DODGER 19.957

STEFANI NACK RIO ROSE 20.106

CHRIS BUSCHE JEWEL 20.107

RACHEL CAMERON LIL ROMEOS LAST CASH 20.123

PATTI TAYLOR POCO SMART HICKORY 20.128

KAY GLENN DEES CAYUSE TROOPER 20.152

JANIS DIERICKX A STREAKIN FRENCHMAN 20.232

RENEE LONGTAIN "PRINCESS" 20.314

SHELLEY BENNETT "ZIP" 20.587

JAMIE STECKLER BLONDIE 20.904

BECKY GONZALES LIL FRENCH DOLLY 21.432

DIANE GREEN BUCK 21.889

SHIRLEY COOPER TERRORS ON FIRE no time

MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" no time

VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" no time

SHERI VEA DAZZLIN DAISY DUKE no time

BRAYA HUTTON KICK ASH CASH no time

HEIDI YARBOR KID WAYNE no time

ALYSSA KENNELL CHECKS TO SCORE no time

EMILY FRANCISCO TAKE A TIC TAC no time

TARA POLICH STREAKING MAGNOLIA no time

JENELLE DUDLEY MISS JUDGE TAKIN CASH no time

SUNDAY

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.241 $368.23

2 CASSIE PIERCE PHEOBES HOT SALSA 17.296 $313.65



3 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 17.542 $245.46

4 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 17.587 $190.91

5 KENDRA PINKOWSKI DASHING JOLENE 17.609 $136.36

6 MELISSA ROLL ROCKS E FIREWATER 17.673 $109.09

KAREN MITCHELL DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX 17.705

MELISSA ROLL THR ON A FAMOUS ROLL 17.739

Division II

1 ZOE BEHRENS-MARTENS THR SWEET BABY FAME 17.742 $325.74

2 CAROLYN JENSEN THR WATCH ME PERK 17.791 $277.46

3 ANDREA MCCARTHY NAUGHTY FRENCHMAN 17.804 $217.14

4 KATIE AYRES APRILS BARLEE JETTIE 17.817 $168.88

5 TERRIE WHITE MISSIN BUGS "RASCAL" 17.835 $120.63

6 EMILY MAYER SMARTS IN ME 17.939 $96.50

ANDREA SARACCO KEEP WATCH N ME 17.967

KATHLEEN SHELTON CAPTAINS HOLDING ACES 17.97

JENELLE DUDLEY MISS JUDGE TAKIN CASH 17.978

SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC 18.091

KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 18.11

CATHY LEMKE JS BABY DANCER 18.111

SUMMER EMICK TK JUDGING BY THE MONEY 18.138

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 18.169

MARK LONGTAIN REIGN 18.207

MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" 18.223

SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.228

JOAN BENHAM GOTTA GO RUN 18.231

MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 18.232

AUTUMN BAUERSFELD THIS FRECKLE CAT 18.234

Division III

1 JAIDEN ODONNELL FRIDAY SPECIAL 18.268 $283.24

2 AMY SMITH FANNY 18.281 $241.27

3 TIFFANY DURAN IMA LADY MACKAY 18.32 $188.82

4 MARCIE DJOSELAND STITCH 18.357 $146.86

5 HENNIEMAR SCHAK SONITA LAST GUN "BOBBY" 18.396 $104.90

6 ZOE BEHRENS-MARTENS THR ON A FAMOUS HIGH 18.399 $41.95

6 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN "ZELDA" 18.399 $41.95

HALLIE SCHWIRSE HURRICANE MONEY PENNY 18.405

JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE "INDY" 18.407

SHANNA SCHNEIDER DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE 18.426

KYM VANBERGEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 18.431

CATHY LEMKE SOLDIER BOY 18.45

SANDI JOHNSON KELLYS LANE FAMOUS "SISTER" 18.46

SHERI VEA DAZZLIN DAISY DUKE 18.466

SHIRLEY COOPER TERRORS ON FIRE 18.467

LAUREN CASSIDY CHICKS 18.483

ASHLEY WOLF HAD A TINKERBELL 18.52

TARA POLICH SKY HIGHS THE LIMIT 18.526

JESSICA TROTTIER SIR QUINCY JAY 18.553



SAVANNAH ALTHAUSER CHIC N BULLION 18.558

CHARLEY INDERMUHLE TRIPLE CASH PRIZE "CASHEW" 18.583

CAROLYN JENSEN BLAZIN DASH THUNDER 18.605

SIERRA FERGUSON STYLIN IRISH CHROME 18.616

RONDA MELTON BLAZIN JETSON HONOR 18.669

MARCIE DJOSELAND LAST CHANCE TO DASH 18.7

AMANDA BURNS SIX FIGURE JUDGE 18.708

TAYLOR MARTINELL MUCH TOO FINE 18.734

Division IV

1 COLLETTE JOCHIM TRUE CORONA 18.785 $240.77

2 SKYLAR HEERMANN RICKY BOBBY 18.788 $205.07

3 SALLY ERICKSON "DJ" 18.805 $160.49

4 JANET ANDYKE JACKIE BEE 18.814 $124.83

5 JENNIFER WEBB KARLAS VALENTINE 18.818 $89.16

6 HOPE RIESTERER LOXLEY 18.829 $71.33

TIFFANY DURAN A DANDY BIANKUS(IF) 18.834

RALEY POLICH BAY THUNDER 18.902

ERIN OVERBAY DASHIN BLING 18.928

SHEILA MCCOIN CHICKSA BREEZIN 18.935

TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 18.949

EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" 18.956

WENDY MAYER NOBLE CONQUISTIDOR 18.988

COLLETTE JOCHIM CP BROOK 19

LORI HOGARTY MOVE DAT CASH 19.015

HOLLY PRINCE SKIPS DASH TA FAME 19.027

NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 19.032

RACHEL HAWES FANCI 19.034

MYSTEE FOGLIO JJ JUSTA JUDGE CASH 19.071

ELENA BOEHME DIAMOND 19.083

TARA POLICH STREAKING MAGNOLIA 19.103

CATHY JO BROWN CR CHASING D CASH 19.161

CATHERINE WHITE JEZEBELS DEVIL WOMAN "GRETA" 19.239

Division V

1 CHRIS BUSCHE JEWEL 19.278 $198.28

2 TONYA HEBERT RNR ULTIMATE HAYDAY 19.369 $168.88

3 MARCIE HYKE BUG EM MATATA 19.38 $132.17

4 SARAH MATTECHECK HOBBY SUGAR N SPICE 19.396 $102.80

5 JENNIFER JENKINSON BOGIES SECOND CHANCE 19.435 $73.43

6 KRYSS HELFRICH EYE CAN DASH 19.461 $58.74

ERIN OVERBAY TOUCHED BY SINATRA 19.471

KYLIE MACLACHLAN MOLLY 19.479

BRAYA HUTTON KICK ASH CASH 19.586

CARRIE ENSOR KNIGHT RECKLESS PLAN 19.799

JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY "FLY" 19.838

BETTY RAMERMAN DODGER 19.937

KELLIE PUCKETT LENA 20.127

PATTI TAYLOR POCO SMART HICKORY 20.141



BARBARA SADEWASSER SYBILS MOON 20.288

KAY GLENN DEES CAYUSE TROOPER 20.387

RENEE LONGTAIN "PRINCESS" 20.443

NICOLE GARSKI PARSON 20.866

MOLLY DAVIS TWO 20.979

DIANE GREEN BUCK 22.528

HEIDI YARBOR KID WAYNE 27.619

BRAYA HUTTON HADA PEPPYMINT LENA no time

SAVANNAH ALTHAUSER SLEWS SLICK REACTION no time

BECKY GONZALES LIL FRENCH DOLLY no time

DIANNE RYAN HAWKS AND RUFFLES no time

TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" no time

KAY GLENN CQS SUGAR DUN GOLD no time

GARY TROTTIER NATURALLY IM STETSON no time

HEATHER HOGE TMT JET FLY no time

SENIOR

SATURDAY

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 MELISSA ROLL ROCKS E FIREWATER 17.677 $78.76

2 CAROLYN JENSEN THR WATCH ME PERK 17.734 $52.50

CATHY LEMKE JS BABY DANCER 17.787

Division II

1 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.23 $70.88

2 SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC 18.282 $47.24

HENNIEMAR SCHAK SONITA LAST GUN "BOBBY" 18.306

ANDREA SARACCO KEEP WATCH N ME 18.35

MARK LONGTAIN REIGN 18.45

JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE "INDY" 18.462

CAROLYN JENSEN BLAZIN DASH THUNDER 18.602

JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN "ZELDA" 18.604

CATHY LEMKE SOLDIER BOY 18.618

WENDY MAYER NOBLE CONQUISTIDOR 18.638

Division III

1 CATHY JO BROWN CR CHASING D CASH 19.116 $60.38

2 SHEILA MCCOIN CHICKSA BREEZIN 19.597 $40.24

TERRI SHAFFER TITUS 19.635

Division IV

1 MARCIE HYKE BUG EM MATATA 19.852 $52.50

2 BETTY RAMERMAN DODGER 19.957 $35.00

JANIS DIERICKX A STREAKIN FRENCHMAN 20.232

RENEE LONGTAIN "PRINCESS" 20.314

BECKY GONZALES LIL FRENCH DOLLY no time

SHIRLEY COOPER TERRORS ON FIRE no time

VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" no time



SUNDAY

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 17.542 $88.21

2 MELISSA ROLL ROCKS E FIREWATER 17.673 $58.79

MELISSA ROLL THR ON A FAMOUS ROLL 17.739

ZOE BEHRENS-MARTENS THR SWEET BABY FAME 17.742

CAROLYN JENSEN THR WATCH ME PERK 17.791

Division II

1 SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC 18.091 $79.38

2 CATHY LEMKE JS BABY DANCER 18.111 $52.92

MARK LONGTAIN REIGN 18.207

SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.228

HENNIEMAR SCHAK SONITA LAST GUN "BOBBY" 18.396

JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN "ZELDA" 18.399

ZOE BEHRENS-MARTENS THR ON A FAMOUS HIGH 18.399

JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE "INDY" 18.407

CATHY LEMKE SOLDIER BOY 18.45

SHERI VEA DAZZLIN DAISY DUKE 18.466

SHIRLEY COOPER TERRORS ON FIRE 18.467

Division III

1 CAROLYN JENSEN BLAZIN DASH THUNDER 18.605 $67.63

2 SHEILA MCCOIN CHICKSA BREEZIN 18.935 $45.07

WENDY MAYER NOBLE CONQUISTIDOR 18.988

TERRI SHAFFER TITUS 19.065

MYSTEE FOGLIO JJ JUSTA JUDGE CASH 19.071

CATHY JO BROWN CR CHASING D CASH 19.161

TONYA HEBERT RNR ULTIMATE HAYDAY 19.369

MARCIE HYKE BUG EM MATATA 19.38

Division IV

1 BETTY RAMERMAN DODGER 19.937 $58.80

2 BARBARA SADEWASSER SYBILS MOON 20.288 $39.20

RENEE LONGTAIN "PRINCESS" 20.443

BECKY GONZALES LIL FRENCH DOLLY no time

YOUTH

SATURDAY

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.707 $57.76

KATIE AYRES APRILS BARLEE JETTIE 18.122

Division II

1 SUMMER EMICK TK JUDGING BY THE MONEY 18.698 $51.97

Division III

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 18.768 $44.27

TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" 18.822

FRANCES FANCHER BLUE MOUNTAIN MARGARITA 19.345



JAMIE STECKLER BLONDIE 19.469

Division IV

1 KADENCE KING GET SMART GET LUCKY 20.565 $38.50

ANTONIQUE HYKE JIGGITY 21.938

HANNAH PARSONS LILLY 23.821

HAYLLE GRATIOT SHEZ OUR LUCKY CHARM 25.395

SUNDAY

Name Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.241 $68.26

Division II

1 KATIE AYRES APRILS BARLEE JETTIE 17.817 $61.42

SUMMER EMICK TK JUDGING BY THE MONEY 18.138

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 18.169

Division III

1 JAIDEN ODONNELL FRIDAY SPECIAL 18.268 $52.32

TAYLOR MARTINELL MUCH TOO FINE 18.734

Division IV

1 FRANCES FANCHER BLUE MOUNTAIN MARGARITA 19.678 $45.50

ANTONIQUE HYKE JIGGITY 20.442

KADENCE KING GET SMART GET LUCKY 21.133

HANNAH PARSONS LILLY 21.705

ARIANA MILNE HORSE 21.895

HAYLLE GRATIOT SHEZ OUR LUCKY CHARM no time

TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" no time

INBETWEENERS

SATURDAY

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 18.068 $42.00

2 EMILY MAYER SMARTS IN ME 18.073 $28.00

KAREN MITCHELL DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX 18.256

Division IV

MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" no time

SUNDAY

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 KAREN MITCHELL DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX 17.705 $39.91

EMILY MAYER SMARTS IN ME 17.939

Division II

1 MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" 18.223 $35.69

MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 18.232

Division III

1 JENNIFER JENKINSON BOGIES SECOND CHANCE 19.435 $29.40



KRYSS HELFRICH EYE CAN DASH 19.461

BRN4D NOVICE

SATURDAY

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 SUMMER EMICK TK JUDGING BY THE MONEY 18.698 $47.26

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 18.768

CARRIE ENSOR KNIGHT RECKLESS PLAN 19.185

Division II

1 JAMIE STECKLER BLONDIE 19.69 $42.52

Division III

1 PATTI TAYLOR POCO SMART HICKORY 20.128 $36.22

TORI FRANCISCO CP PLATINUM NEON 20.683

Division IV

1 RACHEL CAMERON CARTMAN 20.998 $31.50

FRANCES FANCHER BLUE MOUNTAIN MARGARITA 21.113

RIATA GREEN DAIZIE 21.6

SUNDAY

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 SUMMER EMICK TK JUDGING BY THE MONEY 18.138 $35.72

Division III

1 CARRIE ENSOR KNIGHT RECKLESS PLAN 19.799 $28.38

FRANCES FANCHER BLUE MOUNTAIN MARGARITA 20.011

Division IV

1 PATTI TAYLOR POCO SMART HICKORY 20.141 $23.40

RIATA GREEN DAIZIE 23.363


